1600 10th Street, Suite A, Plano, Texas, 75074 USA
(214) 440.1265 phone
(972) 578.0045 fax
Related REF TEK Sub-systemsRelated REF TEK Sub-systems:
Third Generation Broadband Seismic Recorders, 130S-01
Strong Motion Accelerographs, 130-SMHR & 130-SMA

R
R
Ordering Information
Part No. Descrip on
97101-00 125A-03: Miniature Seismic Recorder, Texan
97159-00 125A-HUB: Hub, Assembly, 15 Ports, USB
97160-00 125A-GPS-DISTRIBUTION: Distribu on Box,
130 GPS to 125A-HUB
97158-00 125A-TRANSCASE: Transcase, 15 Texans, no
electronics
97161-00 125A-PC INTERFACE: Interface, PC to three
125A-HUBs
97190-06 125-8080: Assembly Cable, 125A External
Power, 6’ (1.8m)
97150-00 130-GPS Receiver/Clock